
270 - William Turcotte-Miao and Yuliya Zakarieva (Westmount, QC) 

271 - James Chen and Mishel Efimov (Vancouver, BC) 

272 - Maxim Barron and Celeste Bailey (Toronto/Thornhill, ON) 

273 - Michael Krot and Esthie Spivakov (North York, ON) 

281 - Tony Cooperman and Sabrina Flisfeder (Thornhill/Thornill, ON) 

282 - Artemy Kokhanov and Abigail Xinkas (Richmond Hill/Thornhill, ON) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  





224 - Zika Trajkavic and Emily Lam (Burnaby/Surrey, BC) 

270 - William Turcotte-Miao and Yuliya Zakarieva (Westmount, QC) 

271 - James Chen and Mishel Efimov (Vancouver, BC) 

272 - Maxim Barron and Celeste Bailey (Toronto/Thornhill, ON) 

273 - Michael Krot and Esthie Spivakov (North York, ON) 

281 - Tony Cooperman and Sabrina Flisfeder (Thornhill/Thornill, ON) 

282 - Artemy Kokhanov and Abigail Xinkas (Richmond Hill/Thornhill, ON) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  







  







205 - Colby Wong and Scarlett Liaifer (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

230 - Adam Li and Ksenia Michtchenko (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

232 - Paul Dinh and Jessica Jiang (Vancouver/Burnaby, BC) 

246 - Michel Finkelchtein and Diana Proskeerina (Montreal, QC) 

250 - Krystian Kazanowski and Angela Kazanowski (Calgary, AB) 

252 - Stefan Badea and Madalina Varlam (Calgary, AB) 

258 - Richard Lifshitz and Morgana Lakatos-Hayward (Montreal, QC) 

275 - Vladimir Martintsov and Maria Gladkikh (Maple, ON) 

276 - Shawn Potapovskai and Kamila Lerner (Maple/Richmond HIll, ON) 

283 - Daniel Zaharia and Lory-Eve Jacob (Montreal/St. Jerome, QC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  









204 - Simeon Vassilev and Dimitrina Vassileva (Laval, QC) 

205 - Colby Wong and Scarlett Liaifer (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

219 - Tanner Ladi and Ashley Asuncion (Edmonton, AB) 

221 - Andrew Nguyen and Jacqueline Petrohay (Calgary, AB) 

230 - Adam Li and Ksenia Michtchenko (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

232 - Paul Dinh and Jessica Jiang (Vancouver/Burnaby, BC) 

246 - Michel Finkelchtein and Diana Proskeerina (Montreal, QC) 

250 - Krystian Kazanowski and Angela Kazanowski (Calgary, AB) 

252 - Stefan Badea and Madalina Varlam (Calgary, AB) 

258 - Richard Lifshitz and Morgana Lakatos-Hayward (Montreal, QC) 

263 - Shawn Roitman and Briia Comilang (North York, ON) 

283 - Daniel Zaharia and Lory-Eve Jacob (Montreal/St. Jerome, QC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  







  









203 - David Marasigan and Jessica Chang (Richmond, BC) 

210 - Chia-Tung Chen and Phoebe (En Xin) Gau (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

212 - Peter Sigalos and Katherine Wilson-Sabourin (Montreal, QC) 

213 - Kevin Fahy and Yukie Li (Vancouver, BC) 

216 - Eric Sit and Grace Sit (Calgary, AB) 

217 - Brenton Mitchell and Julie Poirier (Halifax, NS) 

220 - Kevin Lee and Sheena Watanabe (Edmonton, AB) 

223 - Andrew Miller and Andrea Leipert (West Vancouver/Vancouver, BC) 

231 - Zaccheus Lim and Ciara Pytlik (Surrey/Richmond, BC) 

233 - Anthony Chong and Gloria Chien (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

236 - Kristopher Tan and Renee Lippa (Sherwood Park/Edmonton, AB) 

240 - Francis Morissette and Kesha Frank (Laval/Montreal, QC) 

244 - Arthur Iakoubov and Avital Yakoubov (Toronto, ON) 

248 - Nurlan Gallyamov and Mila Sheina (Concord, ON) 

249 - Mario Acosta-Cevallos and Diana Lemeshko (Edmonton, AB) 

252 - Stefan Badea and Madalina Varlam (Calgary, AB) 

267 - Alon Gilin and Anastasia Trutneva (North York, ON) 

269 - Anton Belyayev and Antoaneta Popova (North York, ON) 

275 - Vladimir Martintsov and Maria Gladkikh (Maple, ON) 

277 - Patrick Rucinski and Ella Nusenbaum (Mississauga/Thornhill, ON) 

279 - Daniel Studenny and Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau (North York/Richmond Hill, ON) 

284 - David Huang and Soo-Mi Choe (Vancouver/New Westminster, BC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  













204 - Simeon Vassilev and Dimitrina Vassileva (Laval, QC) 

208 - Hao-Ping Tseng and Jenny Leung (Surrey/Richmond, BC) 

217 - Brenton Mitchell and Julie Poirier (Halifax, NS) 

226 - Winston Gaqui and Whittnie Gaqui (Calgory/Calgary, AB) 

235 - Vlad Bohdanov and Maryana Dudchenko (Coquitlam, BC) 

238 - Stephan Larose and Yevgeniya Taftay (Longueuil/) 

240 - Francis Morissette and Kesha Frank (Laval/Montreal, QC) 

248 - Nurlan Gallyamov and Mila Sheina (Concord, ON) 

249 - Mario Acosta-Cevallos and Diana Lemeshko (Edmonton, AB) 

252 - Stefan Badea and Madalina Varlam (Calgary, AB) 

254 - Michael Currie and Angelina Sotnikova (Calgary, AB) 

262 - David Chan and Kawal Kaur (Calgary, AB) 

265 - Jone Lam and Kristina Kulikova (North York, ON) 

266 - Valentine Kolesnikov and Anastoisiya Mironenko (Toronto/Vaughan, ON) 

267 - Alon Gilin and Anastasia Trutneva (North York, ON) 

268 - Gary Vaiman-Askarov and Irina Goncharouk (North York, ON) 

269 - Anton Belyayev and Antoaneta Popova (North York, ON) 

279 - Daniel Studenny and Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau (North York/Richmond Hill, ON) 

286 - Christopher Navas and Justine Rainville (QC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  











  









206 - Larry Yip and Sy Jung (Burnaby, BC) 

207 - Vincent Chai and Tatiana Spesivtseva (Surrey/Vancouver, BC) 

209 - Oscar Liu and Ying Xu (Burnaby/Vancouver, BC) 

211 - Don Thai and Kimberley Thai (Edmonton, AB) 

225 - George Pytlik and Wendy Pytlik (Richmond, BC) 

233 - Anthony Chong and Gloria Chien (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

234 - Mark Jun Ma and Dior Huang (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

242 - Jean Comeau and Gisele Cadoret (Montreal, QC) 

243 - Jun San Juan and Simone Sio Hong (Vancouver/Coquitlam, BC) 

245 - Jim Deglau and Elena Sinelnikova (Edmonton, AB) 

251 - Guy Joyal and Sylvie Lortie (Montreal, QC) 

253 - Lawrence Chan and Anh Chan (Toronto, ON) 

256 - Horace Hu and Agnes Yuan (Scarborough, ON) 

260 - Andre Plante and Suzanne Murray (Varenne/Varennes, QC) 

261 - Richard Stahl and Francine Poissant (Guelph, ON) 

274 - Jean-Francois Rousseau and Nathalie Ladouceur (Ste-Marthe sur-le-Lac, QC) 

280 - George Lindholm and Deborah Wong (Vancouver/Maple Ridge, BC) 

284 - David Huang and Soo-Mi Choe (Vancouver/New Westminster, BC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  











206 - Larry Yip and Sy Jung (Burnaby, BC) 

218 - Igor Babic and Lola Davletova (Montreal, QC) 

222 - Christian Arseneault and Rita Pankotay (Calgary, AB) 

225 - George Pytlik and Wendy Pytlik (Richmond, BC) 

239 - Vincent Fung and Connie Goodwin (Calgary, AB) 

241 - Francois Lanteigne and Sylvie Pelletier (Montreal, QC) 

245 - Jim Deglau and Elena Sinelnikova (Edmonton, AB) 

259 - Jean-Christophe Pasquier and Jocelyne Pasquier (Marionville, ON) 

261 - Richard Stahl and Francine Poissant (Guelph, ON) 

264 - Brian Ferreira and Patricia Ferreira (North York, ON) 

274 - Jean-Francois Rousseau and Nathalie Ladouceur (Ste-Marthe sur-le-Lac, QC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  









  







200 - Madeson Basie and Jasmyne Chi (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

201 - Tony Tsang and Annie Tsang (Vancouver, BC) 

202 - Eric Chandler and Monica Reimer (Victoria, BC) 

206 - Larry Yip and Sy Jung (Burnaby, BC) 

214 - Wayne Wood and Shirley Pearson (Halifax, N.S.) 

215 - Don Adair and Marian Adair (North Vancouver, BC) 

225 - George Pytlik and Wendy Pytlik (Richmond, BC) 

234 - Mark Jun Ma and Dior Huang (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

237 - Nigel Rutter and Betty Rutter (Edmonton, AB) 

242 - Jean Comeau and Gisele Cadoret (Montreal, QC) 

243 - Jun San Juan and Simone Sio Hong (Vancouver/Coquitlam, BC) 

247 - Daniel Benjamin and Marjolaine Lagace (Gatineau, QC) 

251 - Guy Joyal and Sylvie Lortie (Montreal, QC) 

255 - Roland Cyr and Carol Cyr (New Maryland, NB) 

257 - William Lee and Fiona Tam (Toronto, ON) 

259 - Jean-Christophe Pasquier and Jocelyne Pasquier (Marionville, ON) 

280 - George Lindholm and Deborah Wong (Vancouver/Maple Ridge, BC) 

285 - Harold Lee and Flora Lee (Richmond, BC) 

288 - David Wong and Maybo Yee (Richmond Hill/Markham, ON) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  













206 - Larry Yip and Sy Jung (Burnaby, BC) 

225 - George Pytlik and Wendy Pytlik (Richmond, BC) 

237 - Nigel Rutter and Betty Rutter (Edmonton, AB) 

247 - Daniel Benjamin and Marjolaine Lagace (Gatineau, QC) 

255 - Roland Cyr and Carol Cyr (New Maryland, NB) 

259 - Jean-Christophe Pasquier and Jocelyne Pasquier (Marionville, ON) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  





  







200 - Madeson Basie and Jasmyne Chi (Vancouver/Richmond, BC) 

201 - Tony Tsang and Annie Tsang (Vancouver, BC) 

202 - Eric Chandler and Monica Reimer (Victoria, BC) 

215 - Don Adair and Marian Adair (North Vancouver, BC) 

234 - Mark Jun Ma and Dior Huang (Richmond/Vancouver, BC) 

237 - Nigel Rutter and Betty Rutter (Edmonton, AB) 

242 - Jean Comeau and Gisele Cadoret (Montreal, QC) 

243 - Jun San Juan and Simone Sio Hong (Vancouver/Coquitlam, BC) 

255 - Roland Cyr and Carol Cyr (New Maryland, NB) 

257 - William Lee and Fiona Tam (Toronto, ON) 

285 - Harold Lee and Flora Lee (Richmond, BC) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  







237 - Nigel Rutter and Betty Rutter (Edmonton, AB) 

255 - Roland Cyr and Carol Cyr (New Maryland, NB) 

10 - Ann Harding-Trafford, ON, Canada 

11 - Anya Klimova - Preston, Beaverton, OR 

12 - Delphine Romaire, AB, Canada 

13 - Denis Tremblay, BC, Canada 

14 - Jean-Fran­ois Messier, QC, Canada 
15 - Linda Chen, BC, Canada 

16 - Manon Hurteau, QC, Canada 

17 - Martin Lefebvre, AB, Canada 

18 - Phil Lee, ON, Canada 

  





 




